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Price list
(GBP)
&N Registration Fee Free
EEXHE Standard rate
MEH Initial consultation 130/20mins
BigH Repeat consultation 90/20mins
ZLIRE2 Baby-Check 195.00
70 FUOETERMEREDE Vaccine consultation (Initial) 120.00
DO FUOEEHES Vaccine consultation (Repeat) 90.00
AVIILVIOYD Y FULEY Flu vaccine consultation 45.00
HEMEREE (UTF) Additional fee (as follows)
B BB IR Z2 ME (#Z2ERK) Additional symptom consultation (Initial) 65.00
=l B HEMERZZMEEZER) Additional symptom consultation (Repeat) 45.00
CONSULTATION TEEEEERSW®) 1008 Long consultation (Initial) 10 Min 65.00/10mins
TEREEERASED) 1008 Long consultation (Repeat) 10 Min 45.00/10mins
bmRMZ BME Surcharge for the age under 6 Plus 20.00
EXREE(EBE)* Weekend surcharge 50 or Band 2**
KEHEWHB)* Bank Holiday surcharge 100 or Band 3**
R NS R (ISt G (5B * Special surcharge(for exceptional case) Band 4**
*Band 2 : ZEREBAIMN £170.00U0 LDGFEIZES—ERIERIZ30%EMNE
Band 3: E2ERESEN £200.00LL LDBEIZZE Y —ERERIZS0%EME
Band 4 : ZHEEEFT100%MNE
Band system is applied to the total charge above a certain threshold in the case of consultations in weekend and
English national holidays.
nr WHEEXRTHES Prescription 30.00
MEDICATION ek Medicine From 1.00
20F2 Vaccine From 25.00
IHF AT oYY FUGES) Influenza vaccine (Jab) 30.00
VACCINE AVINIYIIFU(RE) The nasal spray flu vaccine 50.00
HPVTI Y F > HPV vaccine 252.00
CS:TITJEE\TE THE. PERNESHREES Medical certificate From 25.00
BIIR BRIk Doctor's referral letter 60.00
REFERRAL FHEFEERUOEMBNIK Making an appointment and referral letter 90.00
= = Dr's correspondence regarding patholo
%O(J)I{Ezc B BRESHHXE report i ) °P * 25.00
mMERE (BERIE—HR) Blood test (inflammation reaction) 80.00
miEHRE (LHE) Blood test (Full range) 150.00
MAERE (3A2/87 F) Blood test (Compact) 100.00
FEEERE Rectal Swab Enteric Bacteriology 61.10
EERE Bacterial swab 61.10
RIEERE ICM (Urine Culture) 50.00
[t R EHEIRE Urinalysis 20.00
BABRE Bz RE Histology From 214.50
LABORATORY FEIARMRRE Cervical cytology 92.30
HPVY J 4 4 TRE HPV full subtyping 121.00
REMRE BEH) Urinalysis (In house) 22.00
mEwERE BRA) Glucose (In house) 22.00
EMERE (BRA) Fungus (In house) 55.00
BTEERRBEEHR Huhner Test 55.00
BEEHKERZEE RERN) Group A streptococcus test (In house) 55.00
17 LVIYERZRE RAN) Flu test (In house) 55.00
* 18R mME (LEENZLER) Surcharge for the age under 18 Plus 10 % of test fee
hpBRBENEERE RA) Blood oxygen saturation test (In house) 10.00
BAORE Audiometry 60.00
E—9 70— (RXEFRRE2)RE Peak expiratory flow test 10.00
FS—BRILEREERE Nitric oxide test 80.00
LER Electro-cardiogram 90.00
HRAOARE Eye Test 20.00
RERE Eye Pressure Test 30.00
BEERARZ CLINICAL IRERE FUndOSCOpy 50.00
EXAMINATION BERE Color blind test 20.00
IF IR BERERRE Spirometry 120.00
DERAANY FLO—F— ECG Event Recorder 200.00
ERRE Rectal Examination 20.00
B Proctoscope 30.00
FREBE Dementia rating scale 50.00-60.00
R EEERE Orthostatic Dysfunction Test 50.00

* 18 RimME (EERRZIRE)

Surcharge for the age under 18

Plus 10 % of test fee




HfXREE X-ray From 125.00
RUETS T4 Mammography 280.00
LECEEEER (BNUDL)BE Upper Gl X-ray (Barium) 210.00
CT at European scanning centre
MRI (1part) at European scanning centre Out Sorcing
MRI (2part) at European scanning centre

BERRE (2L Abdominal ultrasound 350.00
HBEREE (D) Echocardiography 400.00
BERRE (ELE) Breast ultrasound 200.00
%%Gﬁ@ﬁ BEERE (FKIR Thyroid ultrasound 200.00
HBEREE (kR Carotid artery ultrasound 200.00
BEERE (Z0ih) Ultrasound (Others) 100.00/ 1Part
BAMBEERE (HEED) Transabdominal ultrasound scan 160.00
mARBERRE R Transvaginal ultrasound scan 160.00
BAHBEERE (EH+EER Transabdominal ultrasound scan 190.00
BEERE (1K) Pregnancy ultrasound scan 160.00
BEERE (IR / 38R Pregnancy ultrasound scan (Twin) 190.00
HBERRE (FERERIE) Cervical length measurement Plus 30.00
BERRE (RRmERER U—=1Y) Anomaly scan Plus 30.00
* 18 mie (FaNZLRe) Surcharge for the age under 18 Plus 10 % of test fee
ST Intramuscular Injection 55.00
SE8 nUECTION ST Intravenous Injection 60.00
=i Intravenous drip Infusion From 150.00
J0v 7S Block injection 100.00
FLT—> (GgiLE) Drainage From 310.00
NER OE B Burn From 40.00
SURGICAL PROCEDURE | S fiff Operation From 525.00
BlE Dressing Change From 20.00
*18m AR amMNE (EEENZBIEE) Surcharge for the age under 18 Plus 10 % of fee
R —THE Polypectomy 100.00
R Biopsy From 100.00
[P Vaginal irrigation 20.00
T [ES:EDN Vaginal tablet putting 10.00
nE b= Chemical coagulation 50.00
GYNECOROGICAL EZIDE Needle aspiration 150.00
PROCEDURE B P RS Local anaesthesia 50.00
FERNERBRR+ EBRSIHT Endometrial Sampling + Medical instruments 100.00 +40.00
BILKBRE Colposcopy 600.00
FEHRRYHY—FA Vaginal ring pessary fitting 100.00
KWERE Wart 10.00/1Site
1 RAE Cryotherapy 15.00/1Site
BENE Corn 50.00/1Site
ICEVLE Acne 50.00/1Time
RELXERE Dermoscopy 55.00
EZTETT I Needle Drainage From 55.00
TR RSB B AL E Nail detachment 10.00
ZOHARE ®A Nebulization 60.00
OTHER TREATMENT = Bandage 40.00
—REE Splint From 120.00
FREEE CDEMESFN) Elbow amaurosis reposition (no surcharge) 100.00
U] Suction 50.00
BRERA/305 Oxygen 60.00/30Min
O ESSET) Infant Enema ( no surcharge) 60.00
BiRRE Removall 10.00-20.00
*18mARmINE (EEENERHIEE) Surcharge for the age under 18 Plus 10 % of fee
BEHEAIL b Lumber Belt 40.00
IRREER Knee Support 25.00
HITEER Walking Brace 165.00
ZDith EESETEEE Ankle Brace 25.00
OTHERS FHEMEER Wrist Brace 15.00
B Crutch From 15.00
KE Ice Pack From 2.00
FHHEHF— Cervical Collar 5.00
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